
 

Team Results- Girls Varsity D1-D2-D3 

Stark County Cross Country Championships 

Saturday, October 3rd, 2020 , Canton Glen Oak 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 1. Mas. Jackson                   Score:    55     Total:   1:38:47.83 

                                                  Average:   0:19:45.57 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:04.76 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Kailey Zagst                 3  0:18:25.97   10     0:00:12.17 

      2. Sofia Istnick                4  0:19:10.00   11     0:00:56.20 

      3. Haley Rohn                  12  0:20:13.32   12     0:01:59.52 

      4. Allyson Bailey              16  0:20:27.81   12     0:02:14.01 

      5. Gianna Hudas                20  0:20:30.73    9     0:02:16.93 

      6. Sophia Reed                 26  0:20:51.14   10     0:02:37.34 

      7. Lauren Stayer               28  0:21:00.22   12     0:02:46.42 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 2. Minerva                        Score:    66     Total:   1:41:28.75 

                                                  Average:   0:20:17.75 

                                                   Spread:   0:00:29.70 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Hera Hoffee                  7  0:20:00.98   10     0:01:47.18 

      2. Megan Stafford              11  0:20:12.56    9     0:01:58.76 

      3. Aubrey Dunham               14  0:20:20.14   12     0:02:06.34 

      4. Caitlyn Hopple              15  0:20:24.39   10     0:02:10.59 

      5. Tori Dunham                 19  0:20:30.68   10     0:02:16.88 

      6. Jenna Cassidy               21  0:20:30.81   11     0:02:17.01 

      7. Madeline Crissman           25  0:20:45.62   11     0:02:31.82 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 3. Hoover                         Score:   110     Total:   1:43:16.23 

                                                  Average:   0:20:39.25 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:52.38 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Ariana Manos                 6  0:19:27.52   12     0:01:13.72 

      2. Leah Fisher                 10  0:20:11.23    9     0:01:57.43 

      3. Anna Donaldson              29  0:21:01.19    9     0:02:47.39 

      4. Allison Wims                32  0:21:16.39   10     0:03:02.59 

      5. Cassie Grimm                33  0:21:19.90   10     0:03:06.10 

      6. Ally Miller                 45  0:22:04.94   10     0:03:51.14 

      7. Addison Herstine            61  0:22:49.44   10     0:04:35.64 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 4. Lake                           Score:   121     Total:   1:42:26.42 

                                                  Average:   0:20:29.28 

                                                   Spread:   0:04:11.22 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Alex Bauer                   1  0:18:13.80   12     0:00:00.00 

      2. Anika Berrios                5  0:19:23.49   12     0:01:09.69 

      3. Sierra Delahanty            22  0:20:39.23   11     0:02:25.43 



      4. Emma Weisel                 39  0:21:44.88   12     0:03:31.08 

      5. Jamie Sanders               54  0:22:25.02   12     0:04:11.22 

      6. Lauren Warder               58  0:22:38.67   11     0:04:24.87 

      7. Caroline Pastore            68  0:23:26.04   11     0:05:12.24 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 5. GlenOak                        Score:   183     Total:   1:47:41.84 

                                                  Average:   0:21:32.37 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:08.71 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Makayla Spoon               27  0:20:58.55   12     0:02:44.75 

      2. Caris Lantz                 30  0:21:04.08   10     0:02:50.28 

      3. Alea Zelle                  38  0:21:42.39   12     0:03:28.59 

      4. Jocelyn Boone               41  0:21:49.56   12     0:03:35.76 

      5. Nora Salem                  47  0:22:07.26    9     0:03:53.46 

      6. Jenna Delp                  48  0:22:09.91   10     0:03:56.11 

      7. Serena Sommers              53  0:22:21.78   12     0:04:07.98 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 6. Marlington                     Score:   194     Total:   1:47:30.39 

                                                  Average:   0:21:30.08 

                                                   Spread:   0:06:32.52 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Bella Graham                 2  0:18:20.16   10     0:00:06.36 

      2. Claire Cox                  18  0:20:29.75   10     0:02:15.95 

      3. Madison Hoopes              35  0:21:34.41   11     0:03:20.61 

      4. Stella Blake                51  0:22:13.39    9     0:03:59.59 

      5. Mahlen Lambdin              88  0:24:52.68    9     0:06:38.88 

      6. Kendra Scott                95  0:25:58.33    9     0:07:44.53 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 7. Louisville                     Score:   200     Total:   1:48:23.00 

                                                  Average:   0:21:40.60 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:56.85 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Caitlyn Gatta               24  0:20:43.42   12     0:02:29.62 

      2. Sophia Mackall              31  0:21:08.43   10     0:02:54.63 

      3. Chloe Cole                  42  0:21:51.84   10     0:03:38.04 

      4. Diana Pukys                 44  0:21:59.04   11     0:03:45.24 

      5. Hayley Smith                59  0:22:40.27    9     0:04:26.47 

      6. Summer Gronow               67  0:23:24.35   11     0:05:10.55 

      7. Aliya Shine                 74  0:23:45.00   11     0:05:31.20 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 8. Mass. Perry                    Score:   215     Total:   1:49:44.19 

                                                  Average:   0:21:56.84 

                                                   Spread:   0:03:03.75 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Emily Beck                   9  0:20:09.44   10     0:01:55.64 

      2. Sheldyn Daugherty           37  0:21:40.37   11     0:03:26.57 

      3. Bella Troyer                50  0:22:11.02   10     0:03:57.22 

      4. Reilly Kreger               56  0:22:30.17   12     0:04:16.37 



      5. Macey Foss                  63  0:23:13.19   11     0:04:59.39 

      6. Jenna Halco                 76  0:23:54.33   10     0:05:40.53 

      7. Brooke Lieser               78  0:24:02.41   10     0:05:48.61 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

 9. Northwest                      Score:   248     Total:   1:51:57.60 

                                                  Average:   0:22:23.52 

                                                   Spread:   0:03:31.05 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Lucie Doubet                 8  0:20:08.14   11     0:01:54.34 

      2. Leeann Dolensky             36  0:21:34.86   12     0:03:21.06 

      3. Megan Swogger               62  0:23:02.02   11     0:04:48.22 

      4. Emma Campbell               70  0:23:33.39   10     0:05:19.59 

      5. Emma Weaver                 72  0:23:39.19   10     0:05:25.39 

      6. Madison Smith               80  0:24:07.30   10     0:05:53.50 

      7. Anna Nicholson              97  0:26:11.37   11     0:07:57.57 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

10. Canton C.C.                    Score:   269     Total:   1:52:58.55 

                                                  Average:   0:22:35.71 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:46.31 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Alyssa Mattis               23  0:20:43.40   12     0:02:29.60 

      2. Caroline Johnston           46  0:22:06.58   12     0:03:52.78 

      3. Georgia Bentzel             65  0:23:18.20   10     0:05:04.40 

      4. Brooke Bajornas             66  0:23:20.66   12     0:05:06.86 

      5. Isabelle Olivieri           69  0:23:29.71   12     0:05:15.91 

      6. Gracen Competty             86  0:24:37.74   10     0:06:23.94 

      7. Lauren Halas                91  0:25:16.45   10     0:07:02.65 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

11. Sandy Valley                   Score:   293     Total:   1:56:32.43 

                                                  Average:   0:23:18.49 

                                                   Spread:   0:06:22.00 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Deana Petersen              34  0:21:25.47   10     0:03:11.67 

      2. Kaydence Hoover             43  0:21:54.15    9     0:03:40.35 

      3. Kalia Sarver                49  0:22:10.81    9     0:03:57.01 

      4. Christine Lawver            64  0:23:14.53   12     0:05:00.73 

      5. Jasmine Shoemaker          103  0:27:47.47   11     0:09:33.67 

      6. Allison Neary              106  0:29:54.60   11     0:11:40.80 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

12. East Canton                    Score:   306     Total:   1:55:11.57 

                                                  Average:   0:23:02.31 

                                                   Spread:   0:03:49.19 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Audrey Wade                 13  0:20:19.80    9     0:02:06.00 

      2. Tori Reichard               60  0:22:49.30   11     0:04:35.50 

      3. Isabella Kline              75  0:23:52.36   12     0:05:38.56 

      4. Emily Kline                 77  0:24:01.12   12     0:05:47.32 

      5. Erin Norris                 81  0:24:08.99   11     0:05:55.19 



      6. Erica Murphy                83  0:24:26.26   12     0:06:12.46 

      7. Haley Payne                 98  0:26:26.54    9     0:08:12.74 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

13. Tuslaw                         Score:   340     Total:   1:59:06.42 

                                                  Average:   0:23:49.28 

                                                   Spread:   0:05:59.63 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Malena Cybak                17  0:20:28.40   11     0:02:14.60 

      2. Emma Koons                  55  0:22:26.20   12     0:04:12.40 

      3. Aubrey Spitale              73  0:23:43.44   10     0:05:29.64 

      4. Anna Rankl                  96  0:26:00.35    9     0:07:46.55 

      5. Camille McPherson           99  0:26:28.03   12     0:08:14.23 

      6. Hannah Blandford           100  0:26:42.78    9     0:08:28.98 

      7. Amelia Criswell            102  0:27:40.34   10     0:09:26.54 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

14. Lake Center Chr.               Score:   391     Total:   2:00:37.77 

                                                  Average:   0:24:07.55 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:29.08 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Hayley Hulse                57  0:22:32.07   11     0:04:18.27 

      2. Katherine Luton             71  0:23:38.17   12     0:05:24.37 

      3. Elsie Haught                84  0:24:28.89   10     0:06:15.09 

      4. Faith Pavkov                89  0:24:57.49   10     0:06:43.69 

      5. Samantha Varga              90  0:25:01.15   12     0:06:47.35 

      6. Miranda Bailey              94  0:25:53.29    9     0:07:39.49 

      7. Hannah Burkholder          101  0:27:08.46   12     0:08:54.66 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

15. Alliance                       Score:   408     Total:   2:05:46.71 

                                                  Average:   0:25:09.34 

                                                   Spread:   0:07:19.66 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Julia Schwartz              40  0:21:46.45   12     0:03:32.65 

      2. Mallory Chunat              85  0:24:34.96   11     0:06:21.16 

      3. Rylee Horning               87  0:24:46.91   10     0:06:33.11 

      4. Alyssa Risley               92  0:25:32.28   11     0:07:18.48 

      5. Sabrina Shaffer            104  0:29:06.11    9     0:10:52.31 

      6. Josie Root                 107  0:32:13.29    9     0:13:59.49 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

16. Canton McKinley                Score:   411     Total:   2:05:26.30 

                                                  Average:   0:25:05.26 

                                                   Spread:   0:06:57.63 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Sophia Smith                52  0:22:17.63   10     0:04:03.83 

      2. Courtney Daniska            79  0:24:04.96    9     0:05:51.16 

      3. Madison Villa               82  0:24:13.53    9     0:05:59.73 

      4. Kelsey Cunningham           93  0:25:34.92   10     0:07:21.12 

      5. Jessica Horner             105  0:29:15.26   11     0:11:01.46 



-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

    St. Thomas Aquinas             No Score     

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Ellisa Nocera                   0:21:37.77   10     0:03:23.97 

      2. America Villegas-Camacho        0:23:50.19   10     0:05:36.39 

      3. Ava Dublikar                    0:24:08.88    9     0:05:55.08 

      4. Kyara Ross                      0:24:57.10   10     0:06:43.30 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

    Canton South                   No Score     

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Bernadette Miller               0:25:10.38   11     0:06:56.58 

      2. Emily Sadler                    0:28:02.52   11     0:09:48.72 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

    Fairless                       No Score     

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. MacKenzie Dayton                0:23:35.35   11     0:05:21.55 

      2. Emma Kirby                      0:26:15.73   12     0:08:01.93 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

    Washington                     No Score     

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

      1. Shaylin Rearick                 0:21:30.48    9     0:03:16.68 

      2. Tessa Roberts                   0:24:05.48   11     0:05:51.68 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

Results provided by Greater Cleveland XC 

 

 

 

Individual Results  Girls Varsity D1-D2-D3 

Stark County Cross Country Championships 

Saturday, October 3rd, 2020 , Canton Glen Oak 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

Plc Pts Name                        Team                     Grade   Time 

Number 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

  1   1 Alex Bauer                  Lake                     12  

0:18:13.80 5385 

  2   2 Bella Graham                Marlington               10  

0:18:20.16 5522 

  3   3 Kailey Zagst                Mas. Jackson             10  

0:18:25.97 5599 

  4   4 Sofia Istnick               Mas. Jackson             11  

0:19:10.00 5595 

  5   5 Anika Berrios               Lake                     12  

0:19:23.49 5386 



  6   6 Ariana Manos                Hoover                   12  

0:19:27.52 5332 

  7   7 Hera Hoffee                 Minerva                  10  

0:20:00.98 5750 

  8   8 Lucie Doubet                Northwest                11  

0:20:08.14 5847 

  9   9 Emily Beck                  Mass. Perry              10  

0:20:09.44 5714 

 10  10 Leah Fisher                 Hoover                    9  

0:20:11.23 5329 

 11  11 Megan Stafford              Minerva                   9  

0:20:12.56 5752 

 12  12 Haley Rohn                  Mas. Jackson             12  

0:20:13.32 5596 

 13  13 Audrey Wade                 East Canton               9  

0:20:19.80 5123 

 14  14 Aubrey Dunham               Minerva                  12  

0:20:20.14 5748 

 15  15 Caitlyn Hopple              Minerva                  10  

0:20:24.39 5751 

 16  16 Allyson Bailey              Mas. Jackson             12  

0:20:27.81 5593 

 17  17 Malena Cybak                Tuslaw                   11  

0:20:28.40 5989 

 18  18 Claire Cox                  Marlington               10  

0:20:29.75 5521 

 19  19 Tori Dunham                 Minerva                  10  

0:20:30.68 5749 

 20  20 Gianna Hudas                Mas. Jackson              9  

0:20:30.73 5614 

 21  21 Jenna Cassidy               Minerva                  11  

0:20:30.81 5746 

 22  22 Sierra Delahanty            Lake                     11  

0:20:39.23 5387 

 23  23 Alyssa Mattis               Canton C.C.              12  

0:20:43.40 5061 

 24  24 Caitlyn Gatta               Louisville               12  

0:20:43.42 5482 

 25  25 Madeline Crissman           Minerva                  11  

0:20:45.62 5747 

 26  26 Sophia Reed                 Mas. Jackson             10  

0:20:51.14 5597 

 27  27 Makayla Spoon               GlenOak                  12  

0:20:58.55 5259 

 28  28 Lauren Stayer               Mas. Jackson             12  

0:21:00.22 5598 

 29  29 Anna Donaldson              Hoover                    9  

0:21:01.19 5328 

 30  30 Caris Lantz                 GlenOak                  10  

0:21:04.08 5257 

 31  31 Sophia Mackall              Louisville               10  

0:21:08.43 5484 

 32  32 Allison Wims                Hoover                   10  

0:21:16.39 5334 

 33  33 Cassie Grimm                Hoover                   10  

0:21:19.90 5330 

 34  34 Deana Petersen              Sandy Valley             10  

0:21:25.47 5950 

 35     Shaylin Rearick             Washington                9  

0:21:30.48 6015 



 36  35 Madison Hoopes              Marlington               11  

0:21:34.41 5523 

 37  36 Leeann Dolensky             Northwest                12  

0:21:34.86 5846 

 38     Ellisa Nocera               St. Thomas Aquinas       10  

0:21:37.77 5967 

 39  37 Sheldyn Daugherty           Mass. Perry              11  

0:21:40.37 5715 

 40  38 Alea Zelle                  GlenOak                  12  

0:21:42.39 5261 

 41  39 Emma Weisel                 Lake                     12  

0:21:44.88 5391 

 42  40 Julia Schwartz              Alliance                 12  

0:21:46.45 5015 

 43  41 Jocelyn Boone               GlenOak                  12  

0:21:49.56 5255 

 44  42 Chloe Cole                  Louisville               10  

0:21:51.84 5481 

 45  43 Kaydence Hoover             Sandy Valley              9  

0:21:54.15 5947 

 46  44 Diana Pukys                 Louisville               11  

0:21:59.04 5485 

 47  45 Ally Miller                 Hoover                   10  

0:22:04.94 5333 

 48  46 Caroline Johnston           Canton C.C.              12  

0:22:06.58 5060 

 49  47 Nora Salem                  GlenOak                   9  

0:22:07.26 5258 

 50  48 Jenna Delp                  GlenOak                  10  

0:22:09.91 5256 

 51  49 Kalia Sarver                Sandy Valley              9  

0:22:10.81 5951 

 52  50 Bella Troyer                Mass. Perry              10  

0:22:11.02 5720 

 53  51 Stella Blake                Marlington                9  

0:22:13.39 5520 

 54  52 Sophia Smith                Canton McKinley          10  

0:22:17.63 5079 

 55  53 Serena Sommers              GlenOak                  12  

0:22:21.78 5279 

 56  54 Jamie Sanders               Lake                     12  

0:22:25.02 5389 

 57  55 Emma Koons                  Tuslaw                   12  

0:22:26.20 5990 

 58  56 Reilly Kreger               Mass. Perry              12  

0:22:30.17 5718 

 59  57 Hayley Hulse                Lake Center Chr.         11  

0:22:32.07 5449 

 60  58 Lauren Warder               Lake                     11  

0:22:38.67 5390 

 61  59 Hayley Smith                Louisville                9  

0:22:40.27 5487 

 62  60 Tori Reichard               East Canton              11  

0:22:49.30 5122 

 63  61 Addison Herstine            Hoover                   10  

0:22:49.44 5331 

 64  62 Megan Swogger               Northwest                11  

0:23:02.02 5849 

 65  63 Macey Foss                  Mass. Perry              11  

0:23:13.19 5716 



 66  64 Christine Lawver            Sandy Valley             12  

0:23:14.53 5948 

 67  65 Georgia Bentzel             Canton C.C.              10  

0:23:18.20 5057 

 68  66 Brooke Bajornas             Canton C.C.              12  

0:23:20.66 5056 

 69  67 Summer Gronow               Louisville               11  

0:23:24.35 5483 

 70  68 Caroline Pastore            Lake                     11  

0:23:26.04 5388 

 71  69 Isabelle Olivieri           Canton C.C.              12  

0:23:29.71 5062 

 72  70 Emma Campbell               Northwest                10  

0:23:33.39 5844 

 73     MacKenzie Dayton            Fairless                 11  

0:23:35.35 5188 

 74  71 Katherine Luton             Lake Center Chr.         12  

0:23:38.17 5450 

 75  72 Emma Weaver                 Northwest                10  

0:23:39.19 5850 

 76  73 Aubrey Spitale              Tuslaw                   10  

0:23:43.44 5993 

 77  74 Aliya Shine                 Louisville               11  

0:23:45.00 5486 

 78     America Villegas-Camacho    St. Thomas Aquinas       10  

0:23:50.19 5969 

 79  75 Isabella Kline              East Canton              12  

0:23:52.36 5118 

 80  76 Jenna Halco                 Mass. Perry              10  

0:23:54.33 5717 

 81  77 Emily Kline                 East Canton              12  

0:24:01.12 5117 

 82  78 Brooke Lieser               Mass. Perry              10  

0:24:02.41 5719 

 83  79 Courtney Daniska            Canton McKinley           9  

0:24:04.96 5077 

 84     Tessa Roberts               Washington               11  

0:24:05.48 6016 

 85  80 Madison Smith               Northwest                10  

0:24:07.30 5848 

 86     Ava Dublikar                St. Thomas Aquinas        9  

0:24:08.88 5966 

 87  81 Erin Norris                 East Canton              11  

0:24:08.99 5120 

 88  82 Madison Villa               Canton McKinley           9  

0:24:13.53 5080 

 89  83 Erica Murphy                East Canton              12  

0:24:26.26 5119 

 90  84 Elsie Haught                Lake Center Chr.         10  

0:24:28.89 5448 

 91  85 Mallory Chunat              Alliance                 11  

0:24:34.96 5011 

 92  86 Gracen Competty             Canton C.C.              10  

0:24:37.74 5058 

 93  87 Rylee Horning               Alliance                 10  

0:24:46.91 5012 

 94  88 Mahlen Lambdin              Marlington                9  

0:24:52.68 5524 

 95     Kyara Ross                  St. Thomas Aquinas       10  

0:24:57.10 5968 



 96  89 Faith Pavkov                Lake Center Chr.         10  

0:24:57.49 5451 

 97  90 Samantha Varga              Lake Center Chr.         12  

0:25:01.15 5452 

 98     Bernadette Miller           Canton South             11  

0:25:10.38 5091 

 99  91 Lauren Halas                Canton C.C.              10  

0:25:16.45 5059 

100  92 Alyssa Risley               Alliance                 11  

0:25:32.28 5013 

101  93 Kelsey Cunningham           Canton McKinley          10  

0:25:34.92 5076 

102  94 Miranda Bailey              Lake Center Chr.          9  

0:25:53.29 5446 

103  95 Kendra Scott                Marlington                9  

0:25:58.33 5526 

104  96 Anna Rankl                  Tuslaw                    9  

0:26:00.35 5992 

105  97 Anna Nicholson              Northwest                11  

0:26:11.37 5856 

106     Emma Kirby                  Fairless                 12  

0:26:15.73 5189 

107  98 Haley Payne                 East Canton               9  

0:26:26.54 5121 

108  99 Camille McPherson           Tuslaw                   12  

0:26:28.03 5991 

109 100 Hannah Blandford            Tuslaw                    9  

0:26:42.78 5987 

110 101 Hannah Burkholder           Lake Center Chr.         12  

0:27:08.46 5447 

111 102 Amelia Criswell             Tuslaw                   10  

0:27:40.34 5988 

112 103 Jasmine Shoemaker           Sandy Valley             11  

0:27:47.47 5952 

113     Emily Sadler                Canton South             11  

0:28:02.52 5094 

114 104 Sabrina Shaffer             Alliance                  9  

0:29:06.11 5016 

115 105 Jessica Horner              Canton McKinley          11  

0:29:15.26 5078 

116 106 Allison Neary               Sandy Valley             11  

0:29:54.60 5949 

117 107 Josie Root                  Alliance                  9  

0:32:13.29 5014 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------

------- 

Results provided by Greater Cleveland XC 
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